PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yi-Cheng Lin	02/17/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National Taiwan University	
Street Address:	No. 1, Sec. 4, Roosevelt Road	
City:	Taipei	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	10617	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12408071

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)227-4420

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6175175557

Email: sdillon@eapdlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Peter F. Corless Address Line 1: P.O. Box 55874

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02205

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	83665(71987)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Peter F. Corless

Total Attachments: 1

source=83665(71987)assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022430 FRAME: 0103

500813453

S40,00

26097US(97 電 540)

RECORDED: 03/20/2009

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

2